

## PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 84356420

Data publicarii 03.07.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.470,59 RON - 1.470,59 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU +SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL KPR 10X140 B 100 1.68 168.07 31.93 2 BURGHIU SDS 10X210 B 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 3 BANDA HARTIE 38MM B 10 7.56 75.63 14.37 4 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.900 B 15 6.72 100.84 19.16 5 VOPSEA PITURA 0.6L ALB B 10 12.61 126.05 23.95 6 PASTA PT LIPIT CUPRU 100GR B 1 60.50 60.50 11.50 7 MANUSI M13 PROTECTIE LUCRU B 12 5.04 60.50 11.50 8 BUTUC PT YALA 90MM B 8 46.22 369.75 70.25 9 COLTAR METALIC 75X75X25 B 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 10 PRELUNGITOR TRAFLETE 2M B 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 11 TRAFLETE MARE B 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 12 GRATAR PT TRAFLETE MARE B 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 13 DISC ABRAZIV PT TAIERE KLINGSPOR 125X1 B 10 3.78 37.82 7.18 14 SET SUPORTI PT CALORIFER 2/SET B 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 15 PERIE SARMA MANER LEMN B 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 16 TEU PPR 20MM B 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 17 PENSULA NR 60 B 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 18 FURTUN DUS 2M B 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 19 MUFA PPR 20MM B 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 20 RACORD PPR 20MM 1/2 FILET EXT B 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 21 SAIBA METAL M8 B 45 0.25 11.34 2.16 22 DIBLU RIGIPS TIP ANCORA B 20 0.29 5.88 1.12 23 BATERIE DUS PIPA LUNGA B 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 24 OCOLIRE PPR 20MM B 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 25 BROS INSECTICID SPRAY GANDACI 400ML B 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 26 PENSULA NR 20 B 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 27 PENSULA NR 40 B 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 28 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 48MM B 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 29 BATERIE LAVOAR PIPA MEDIE B 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 30 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 B 1 21.01 21.01 3.99